B | L | ] 3 ¥ | 3 |
e I L R e L A ~ NIH ; ~NIN -
Ty I g il ) I A i Il - X - X
NOOlmm .H N _ TR TR eIy T NOTLVOTaEv4 ONINIHIVH vl [ A8 ] E e e E A
4 4L N Lk 03TJ1734S SSTIHN 03T41234S SSITNM SIINYHI 0L ] -] - - -4
Gl HJLIH XDIMNG
II 1¥] Tun
— o3z aan Ay ¢ 43 YITYRLSIY OI0 NOFAL LNMOW - -
S LE W0 ] SHTSHIAS
B O 'hd 50/8/6 B
40 Ald3d0dd 3HL T LAYH0 ETHL P30 R0
ORH o] "N 184 ﬁ?z_ﬁ_ S 'OH Ibd C.mm_:_ HO 038N 18814 ‘ON B Ha
ERt ﬂmqn T "ML / JULL ‘N LAt a E|
4 % 05 ¥ 10 WHZT 378 SW ONDA L01-E010 |
E - NId HINAT 20e-0501 é
g i 4T 0% LOT/E NId T 2E0-1501 1
£ = OHIBdS arr-oan ¥ |
Z - 2.01/5 33Hs¥A NI¥1d 01K | §
I 2 ANIT dOL E/E LYD HIE EF-S112 | 9
£ - ANIT WOLLOH E42 1% H3NE WO-SI1E | L
0 Z NId L W81z | 8 i
[4 = NId WOL1108 G0¢-Bl1Z | 6
2 = 00y ANIT B01-E912 | 0]
[4 = J1ON¥H HIL¥T Or1-e412 | [ |
[4 7 Hefy ST 1TI-E412 | &)
I - WVl NIYM Je00-£812 | £]
: PO O H
| 1
)
[ I L I D I g ; | I Z [




Py

2

Price List for Quick Hitch Cat II
2163-002

Individual Components:

=z
°

Part No. Description

0103-107 ROUND MS BLK 12MM DIA X 6M
1050-202 LYNCH PIN 6 X 32MM,(B2)

1051-032 ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 1 1/4"

1100-110 SPRING, QUICK HITCH 230D X 3.2WD X
1W10-11F PLAIN WASHER 9/16"

2115-043 BUSH CAT2-3 TOP LINK 1 1/40D X 11D
2115-044 BUSH, CAT2-CAT3 LOWER LINK
2118-204 HITCH PIN UPPER ARM CAT 2

9 2118-205 HITCH PIN LOWER ARM CAT 2

10 2163-109 LINK ROD FOR LATCH CAT 3

11 2163-110 HANDLE FOR LATCH CAT2 & 3

12 2163-111 LEVER ARM FOR LATCH CAT 2 & 3

13 2163-002K MAIN FRAME

Q
<

ONO O~ OWN =

i\ I\ C I \C TN \C Bl \O R \C I \C R o> ROV Y \ )

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | L | ] § ¥ E | i | [
i |ml@_ -Etﬁuﬁ_uzﬁ_w._ﬁm _ : _ masin] SIS0 WAIMON (BN 0ISY | 50 -4 S I Ww's HSINI4 - NIK = ~NIW -
SHE/EHY — OGEQ/OCE/EQT [V =l H\+ mqn__”_mzﬁ amn_”_“_ H\+ m_c.n__ﬁzq = _x.ﬂ__z |x¢z
I_.w. < moolmm .H N 228/3LV 1 (SH) - OSZ/BLBESY 1 -7+ WIO 500 -4+ WIo :
0L TEaLS — I NOILYII#Ev ONINIFOYA v [ A8 | JONVHD 0 NOLLJTAIS30  [9nOZ ] A
Ert W' L) [3I4173dS SSTNN 0314133dS SSTINT STONVAITOL Bl -] - - -
HILIH 2018 IIT 1¥]
Ol 378¥183ANDD N-AT L¥D Iu._.HI V_UH_M_;_M
0 WD 3HUnEoL ¢ Cu FIWALEDE T8 NOSAL JNNOW -
a m mw wv_m _Hw LI L
B [L BB 90 'Hd m.c\m.\e .mv_m
=0 Al3d0O8d SHL ST IMyH] SIHL L= 1] N0
W dH0' o 1Ad C.ﬂ:_ M0 &Y 'O 1Ad C.ﬁ._;_ MO 03EN 15414 ‘0N 439 AHD
% DHHH NILEA ~ TILIL o Lt o
t - W71 1% BI/E d7 NId TN ze0-ecol | 1
z - UNCOTXOMe EXQOEZ TNIMdS HOLIH oot | 7
z - o#/E % IN LOI/G dZ 1708 SHIG-TIAT |
t - F/1 [ X NN L2741 dZ 1708 BIIB-TIAT | ¢
t - oZ % DN .¥/E dZ 108 OHIB-TIAT | §
tr - INT #/E dZ LN HIB-TINT | T
z - WO1/G d7 1¥H HHSYH BI-OIAT | ¢
Z - W1/ dZ 1¥H 3HSYH 410-0(81 | B
L - W2/1 dZ (0FW ONINS MHSVH J10-0iA1 | B
¥ = JAE dF MY ONTAdE dHEYH HIT-OBAT | (]
| |z - HE Wr 1¥] WNE¥[ X L2 dZ NId Ne-£012 | 11
i - | HONE 1¥D 9Hi82 % b/ T d7 NId ZIS-L11E | 2
£ - H11¥1 304 30ONVH DI-E812 [ |1
£ - LASNL 33071 DINI0HVH T12l-e81z | ¢
£ - AL 1¥2 3LY1d $3NOIHL C2I-E01Z [ o
i - AL 1¥] ASSY OOH 401 ov[-€91Z [ 0]
7 # #1 LY 00d HEMNd T¥(-E912 | {1
i 7 41 1Y dOLS NId Zr[-E912 | B]
1 e ASSY 03073 AT 1¥D HILIH 01N\ EP[-E812 | AI




Py

3

Price List for Quick Hitch Cat IV
2163-005

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1051-032  ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 1 1/4" 4
2 1100-110  SPRING, QUICK HITCH 230D X 3.2WD 2
3 1B11-51B6 BOLT ZP 5/16 UNC X 3/4" 2
4 1B11-81E9 BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1 1/4" 4
5 1B11-81HD BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 2" 4
6 IN11-81H  NUT ZP 3/4"UNC 4
7 1W10-11B  WASHER FLAT ZP 5/16" 2
8 1W10-11F WASHER FLAT ZP 9/16" 2
9 1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2" 7
10 1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4" 4
11 2117-511  PIN HARDENED ZP 2" X 143mm CAT4N 2
12 2117-512  PIN HARDENED ZP 1 3/4" X287mm CA 1
13 2163-110  HANDLE FOR LATCH CAT 2 & 3 2
14 2163-121  HARDENED INSERT-LOWER HOOK CAT | 2
15 2163-125 THICKENER PLATE CAT IV 2
16 2163-140 TOP HOOK ASSY CAT IV QH 1
17 2163-141  PUSH ROD CAT IV QH 2
18 2163-142  PIN STOP CAT IV QH 2
19 2163-143 QH CAT IV WELD ASSY 1

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



031413345 537NN

0314I13d5 S537INN S3INYHE30L

w0z

B _ L _ ] _ 5 v [ [ 3 [ T
S = = HHONYIS NIN| - [ ¥8 OTIOH (81D ¥p] — NB/ZhiISY T =
=L _ Jdbl ELA _ D3RGV 3T 309 WNIKON (BN — wOISY | S'0 -+ S0 JWH  Ww'a HSINI NIW - NIH _
SHS/SHH - DCET/0CE/EOLISY | ol -+ EVTENY  ,50°0 —/+ BVTTENY ¥ YW
|_.v ‘_ moolmm .— N 34324¥8/31¥1d (SH) - DGZ/BLOESY Lot IO 53°0 — CKIO
ol Ol 93ls - WISJLWA NOLLYJT28vS ONINIHIYH %0 | AH FWYH] 40 WOTLdI¥0530 AR

Eriny

AEDL HJLIH XJInd

IIT 1] o

noum asun faogure u YITWELSTY OR ﬁﬁ MOk =
o _wmm_ mrm m SHERET
ML -0 mm\m\m Em
40 Ald3408d IHL ET TAYe0 STHL t 31§00 .7@_

MH dd]' 9N 1Ad :.mwﬁ_ Mef] 3% CON Lid ;mm,:_ NO O3 L5AId4 ‘oN A A
A0 #w_wmm__n IEEHY “NOLLATAO0SA0 # TULL "IN L¥d W
é = uugg ¥ &‘m: 138 OEOTSD OWNOA LOF-E0T0 |
£ =3 NId HINAT cle-0ea( Z
9 . AT T ¥ 91/ NId T CE0-150(0 £
Z - ONTddS 011-0011 t
4 - &tm_\m SIHEYH NI¥Td EIRE L g
I - NId dOL 0a2-g11e q
4 = NId WOLLOH Le-B11E {
¢ 1 004 NI BOT-E91C | B
Z = JT0WYH HOL¥ OI1-EQ1Z B
é - WelY 33437 [TT-EQ1E | Q[
I - Wy NIVW gzZ1-£912 | ||
SHY AH N3OOIH
8% S v W3Ll ‘310N




Py

4

Price List for Quick Hitch Cat III
2163-006

Individual Components:

=z
°

Part No. Description

0103-407 ROUND CS1030 BRT 1/2"(12.7)
1050-202 LYNCH PIN

1051-032 ROLL PIN, Z.P. 3/16" X 1 1/4"
1100-110 SPRING

1W10-11F WASHER FLAT ZP 9/16"
2118-206 HITCH PIN

2118-207 HITCH PIN

2163-109 LINK ROD

2163-110 HANDLE FOR LATCH
2163-111 LEVER ARM

2163-126 QUICK HITCH FRAME

- 2= OoOo~NOOO~WN—=

—ummmm—smmawmo
—
=<

- O

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



